- L16000161741

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	 -
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Constitution to the	F.Y 045	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100322856691

01/07/19--61031--013 **35.00

FILED 2019 FEB 13 A 8: 30 2019 FEB 13 A 8: 30



January 15, 2019

DAGMARA S ROBINSON 1990 HWY 87, SUITE A NAVARRE, FL 32566

SUBJECT: LILAC & LILY, LLC Ref. Number: L16000161741

We have received your document for LILAC & LILY, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORP, but your entity is a LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 319A00001160

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

\(\frac{1}{10}\) \(\fra

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Con			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ac & Lily L ited Liability Company	LC
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Painted	Name of Person Lacley Scap Finn/Company Address	Compagnia To
	Dairstedla E-mail address:	City/State and Zip Code City/State and Zip Code Companion be used for future annual report notification.	y a g mail. com
For further information	concerning this matter, please ea		
Dagmara Name	S. Robinson	at (<u>850</u>) <u>204</u> Area Code Daytime	- 80 4.0 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ман	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limit	LCC + ted Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on obility Company)	ur records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company w	ere filed on <u>Acca</u>	2004 29, 2016 and assigned
Florida document numberL 1600016	1741		7
This amendment is submitted to amend the following			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liabili	ty company here:	
No			7A
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	vords "Limited Liability	Company," the designa	
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		EB F
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		See on the
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			30 RIDA
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		
			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o		ce address on our	records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	NO		
Nov. Doning and Office Address			
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida st	reet address
			, Florida
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the propaccept the obligations of my position as regioning filed to merely reflect a change in the	per and complete paistered agent as pr	erformance of my o ovided for in Chap	luties, and I am familiar with and ter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	Ianager authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jennifer Orth	64 Robin Hood Dr. Douglasville GA 301	34_□ Add
			⊠ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
		P. C. A. H. P. C.	Remove Change
			Add O
			Change
			Add
		·	Remove
			☐ Change

Page 2 of 3

☐ Change

☐ Remove

2019
PO
<u> </u>
0

) Pursuant to 605.020 will not be listed a:
on the earlier o
on the earlier o

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00